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Trellech 2023

Overall Averages 8.3 44.2 366.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 06:35:31 07:33:43 58:12 10.54 54.1 570 1224 737
2 Alex Lyne 0.817 18:33:44 19:32:08 58:24 10.87 51.5 560 1166 685
3 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:38:41 19:35:42 57:01 10.35 54.1 560 1224 561
4 Cherry Fowler 0.790 18:33:18 19:31:11 57:53 10.22 49.9 510 1129 645
5 Vanessa Lawson 0.999 18:33:49 19:33:11 59:22 9.73 51.4 500 1163 501
6 0.684 18:42:56 19:41:37 58:41 11.8 41.5 490 940 716
7 Andy Stott 0.780 18:21:34 19:20:12 58:38 13.24 34.0 450 769 577
8 Pat Macleod 0.693 10:53:46 11:55:35 61:49 9.31 47.3 440 1070 635
9 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:38:19 19:33:51 55:32 8.46 52.0 440 1177 548

10 Richard Davies 0.999 18:36:39 19:33:59 57:20 8.15 51.5 420 1166 421
11 David Palmer 0.900 11:03:58 12:02:25 58:27 8.03 51.1 410 1155 456
12 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:31:10 19:30:27 59:17 7.75 49.0 380 1110 474
13 0.991 18:47:26 19:47:02 59:36 8.76 41.1 360 930 363
14 Neil Grant 1.000 18:36:43 19:37:49 61:06 7.99 43.8 350 991 350
15 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:19:06 19:16:16 57:10 8.39 40.5 340 917 348
16 Andy Bray 0.817 18:26:35 19:21:42 55:07 6.8 47.1 320 1065 392
17 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:39:58 19:38:29 58:31 6.11 49.1 300 1111 336
18 Evie Sandford 1.000 18:39:55 19:38:23 00:58 6.13 48.9 300 1107 300
19 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:11:45 19:11:39 00:59 5.79 50.1 290 1133 372
20 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:26:21 19:25:37 59:16 5.72 50.7 290 1147 406
21 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:51:03 19:49:33 58:30 6.32 42.7 270 967 331
22 Darren Creed 0.900 18:19:02 19:18:26 59:24 7.41 35.1 260 794 289
23 1.000 18:19:11 19:18:31 59:20 7.4 35.1 260 795 260
24 0.684 18:19:33 19:18:26 58:53 5.83 42.9 250 970 365
25 0.930 11:03:53 12:11:31 67:38 7.75 28.4 220 642 236
26 0.832 18:43:47 19:45:00 61:13 7.24 26.2 190 594 228
27 0.790 18:47:29 19:56:53 69:24 6.68 24.0 160 542 202

Efficiency rating Averages 8.3 44.2 366.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:38:41 19:35:42 57:01 10.35 54.1 560 1224 561
2 Andy C 0.773 06:35:31 07:33:43 58:12 10.54 54.1 570 1224 737
3 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:38:19 19:33:51 55:32 8.46 52.0 440 1177 548
4 Richard Davies 0.999 18:36:39 19:33:59 57:20 8.15 51.5 420 1166 421
5 Alex Lyne 0.817 18:33:44 19:32:08 58:24 10.87 51.5 560 1166 685
6 Vanessa Lawson 0.999 18:33:49 19:33:11 59:22 9.73 51.4 500 1163 501
7 David Palmer 0.900 11:03:58 12:02:25 00:58 8.03 51.1 410 1155 456
8 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:26:21 19:25:37 59:16 5.72 50.7 290 1147 406
9 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:11:45 19:11:39 59:54 5.79 50.1 290 1133 372

10 Cherry Fowler 0.790 18:33:18 19:31:11 00:57 10.22 49.9 510 1129 645
11 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:39:58 19:38:29 58:31 6.11 49.1 300 1111 336
12 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:31:10 19:30:27 59:17 7.75 49.0 380 1110 474
13 Evie Sandford 1.000 18:39:55 19:38:23 58:28 6.13 48.9 300 1107 300
14 Pat Macleod 0.693 10:53:46 11:55:35 61:49 9.31 47.3 440 1070 635
15 Andy Bray 0.817 18:26:35 19:21:42 55:07 6.8 47.1 320 1065 392
16 Neil Grant 1.000 18:36:43 19:37:49 61:06 7.99 43.8 350 991 350
17 0.684 18:19:33 19:18:26 58:53 5.83 42.9 250 970 365
18 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:51:03 19:49:33 58:30 6.32 42.7 270 967 331
19 0.684 18:42:56 19:41:37 58:41 11.8 41.5 490 940 716
20 0.991 18:47:26 19:47:02 59:36 8.76 41.1 360 930 363
21 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:19:06 19:16:16 57:10 8.39 40.5 340 917 348
22 1.000 18:19:11 19:18:31 59:20 7.4 35.1 260 795 260
23 Darren Creed 0.900 18:19:02 19:18:26 59:24 7.41 35.1 260 794 289
24 Andy Stott 0.780 18:21:34 19:20:12 58:38 13.24 34.0 450 769 577
25 0.930 11:03:53 12:11:31 67:38 7.75 28.4 220 642 236
26 0.832 18:43:47 19:45:00 01:01 7.24 26.2 190 594 228
27 0.790 18:47:29 19:56:53 69:24 6.68 24.0 160 542 202

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.3 44.2 366.3

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 06:35:31 07:33:43 58:12 10.54 54.1 570 1224 737
2 0.684 18:42:56 19:41:37 58:41 11.8 41.5 490 940 716
3 Alex Lyne 0.817 18:33:44 19:32:08 58:24 10.87 51.5 560 1166 685
4 Cherry Fowler 0.790 18:33:18 19:31:11 57:53 10.22 49.9 510 1129 645
5 Pat Macleod 0.693 10:53:46 11:55:35 61:49 9.31 47.3 440 1070 635
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:21:34 19:20:12 58:38 13.24 34.0 450 769 577
7 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:38:41 19:35:42 57:01 10.35 54.1 560 1224 561
8 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:38:19 19:33:51 55:32 8.46 52.0 440 1177 548
9 Vanessa Lawson 0.999 18:33:49 19:33:11 59:22 9.73 51.4 500 1163 501

10 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:31:10 19:30:27 59:17 7.75 49.0 380 1110 474
11 David Palmer 0.900 11:03:58 12:02:25 58:27 8.03 51.1 410 1155 456
12 Richard Davies 0.999 18:36:39 19:33:59 57:20 8.15 51.5 420 1166 421
13 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:26:21 19:25:37 59:16 5.72 50.7 290 1147 406
14 Andy Bray 0.817 18:26:35 19:21:42 55:07 6.8 47.1 320 1065 392
15 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:11:45 19:11:39 59:54 5.79 50.1 290 1133 372
16 0.684 18:19:33 19:18:26 58:53 5.83 42.9 250 970 365
17 0.991 18:47:26 19:47:02 59:36 8.76 41.1 360 930 363
18 Neil Grant 1.000 18:36:43 19:37:49 61:06 7.99 43.8 350 991 350
19 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:19:06 19:16:16 57:10 8.39 40.5 340 917 348
20 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:39:58 19:38:29 58:31 6.11 49.1 300 1111 336
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21 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:51:03 19:49:33 58:30 6.32 42.7 270 967 331
22 Evie Sandford 1.000 18:39:55 19:38:23 58:28 6.13 48.9 300 1107 300
23 Darren Creed 0.900 18:19:02 19:18:26 59:24 7.41 35.1 260 794 289
24 1.000 18:19:11 19:18:31 59:20 7.4 35.1 260 795 260
25 0.930 11:03:53 12:11:31 67:38 7.75 28.4 220 642 236
26 0.832 18:43:47 19:45:00 61:13 7.24 26.2 190 594 228
27 0.790 18:47:29 19:56:53 69:24 6.68 24.0 160 542 202
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